
*2019* MI Open Horse Show Championships
Mason, Michigan

September 20 - 22, 2019

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2019 Sep 23 09:00 PM

13 & Under

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
450 Good Night For Cuervo Ethan Jones 58.0
700 Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith 55.0

74 Exclusively Mocca Kayla Virga 48.0
707 Lotza Rocks Maggie Conner 47.0
529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 33.0

64 Lopin For Margaritas Alayna Wenger 24.0
817 Sheza Rosie Sensation Piper Frank 23.0

31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Smith 20.0
115 Designed By Kid Morgan Watts 19.0
412 Take Me to Church Hannah Bechill 16.0
315 Zippen Little Doctor Taylor Arthur 13.0

1044 Tin To Go Smooth Karley Eager 12.0
658 Skip Be Grand Aleah Arthur 11.0

32 Ibee Prince Charmin Mickayla Ruttan 11.0
505 Imprinted By Gentleman Allison Wall 5.0

18 VR Tommys Gamblin Gal Gretchen Gautz 1.0

14-18

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
212 Chute He's Invited Rylyn Hrabal 54.0
467 Amble With Potential Alyssa Stephens 54.0

7029 Lopin to the Big Time Hailey Davis 49.0
753 My Irons Win Ava Sinclair 34.0
781 Mountain Laurel William Henry Madison Weedon 33.0
687 Luna Jessica Belen 32.0

77 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 23.0
623 Reds Hot Investment Isabelle Freeland 17.0
842 Impulse to Sleep Alyssa Luzkow 16.0
223 Promised Perfection Katie Davis 16.0
787 CT Cruizer Julia Benavides 15.0
498 Lynns Little Shadow Lacey Schoendorf 8.0
627 Invest N Miller Time Kaitlyn McInerney 8.0

1360 Luke I Can Fly Stefanie Beckley 7.0
282 GSR Bad Obsession Aubrey Bogardus 6.0
784 Fancy EnoughtoBeTuff Kaitlyn Ripley 6.0
790 Cluistic Catch Emily Dart 6.0
288 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 5.0
720 Totally Hot At Night Zoe Wimberley 4.0
794 Zips Talkin Big Leagues Sarah Caldwell 1.0
252 Kid Command Malary Thorsby 1.0
286 Stella Madison Montgomery 1.0
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(Won tie)



19-30

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
333 Only Immortal gracie cochran 71.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 49.0
782 Cosmo Cassie McNeil 44.0
404 Mac Daddy Sensation Meagan Byrd 27.0

21 Don't Skip the Punch Zachary Parker 27.0
100 HSH Hottroddin Lady Victoria Reinbold 26.0
577 Hunting Henry Brittany Teelander 21.0
507 Ken He Hot Rod Sophie Upcott 21.0
123 R Kids Class Act Meagan Byrd 18.0
607 No Foolin Ima Hotrod Nealie Andrews 16.0
147 Cinnamon Denae Gifford 11.0
608 Just Invite Icy Markell Shierey 10.0
783 Just Plain Lazy Mandy Bruens 9.0
632 Heaven Sent Mic Anna Kietzerow 9.0
716 Hot Roddin Super Chip Chelsey Albosta 8.0
391 IMA Special Austin Wescoat 8.0
405 You Had Me at Hello Brooke Garrison 6.0
726 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 5.0
634 Hercules Alissa Inman 4.0
384 LSF Big Moves Amoreena Most 3.0
327 Heirogance LRA Dani Martin 2.0
792 MS Talarosa Rumor Shantel Bowersox 1.0

2 & Under

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
650 Dabblin' N Diamonds Dawn Glover 24.0
755 One Sleep Away Cathy Wood 24.0
592 Designed Ona Impulse Alyssa Luzkow 24.0
905 Face It I'm Just Hot Emily Ream 23.0
280 Im Lopin Dirty Ingrid Hutchins 13.0
501 Sweet Southern Bell Shannon Olson 11.0
605 Check Out My Hot Asset Amanda Wall 8.0
414 Zig zag N Assests Ali Reifschneider 7.0
309 Dutch Chocolatey's Wish Victoria Bancroft 0.0
843 Invited In Gold Lacey Shoendorf 0.0
843 Invited In Gold Emily Ream 0.0

34 Shiloh Meghan Everts 0.0
514 EPR She's a Keeper Eme Teachworth 0.0
510 Stella's GotR Groove Kerry Daudlin 0.0
872 I've Been Noticed Tracie Loker 0.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holli Rutter 0.0
841 Sara Rachel Lavelle 0.0
459 Lazy In My Mercedes Rebecca Kromer 0.0
754 Beroy Eme Teachworth 0.0
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31-44

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
1270 IR Awsome Enough Michele Fitzgerald 57.0

520 Chasin Big Dreams Christine Lace 37.0
1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Tammy Slott 34.0

166 Trubador's Fancy Dawn Ryan 34.0
258 Zippos Mystery Man Jennifer Cameron 31.0

33 Designed by Kid Marie Lynn Wieland 28.0
374 Mae Be Sir Flashydan Allison VandeKopple 18.0
705 Mito Ben A Gentleman Emily Ream 15.0
555 The Tan Man Lauren Merkle 11.0
811 LSF Big Moves Adam D'Agustino 9.0
500 Mr. Markus Lauren Merkle 8.0
322 H-Amba-H Kelly Beaubien 5.0

45 & Over

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
383 Follow UR Intuition Adam Johnson 69.0
613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 44.0
510 Stella's GotR Groove Kerry Daudlin 41.0
630 I'm Pink Floyd Sarah Davis 30.0
799 No Doubt Im A Lazy Boy Dana Albertson 25.0
121 Designers-Got-A-Tude Suzanne French 18.0
989 Sleepin In The Snow Becky Eno 17.0
468 Just Invite Icy Diane Hamilton 17.0
300 Hot Roddin Maybelline Sherry Monroe 13.0
838 Back to sleep now Rhonda Zilka 13.0
597 Sleepin Buck Naked Becki Willard 13.0

1206 Son of A Dun Deal Karol Holzhei 12.0
696 Heza Top Splash Sheri Galli 12.0
143 JZ Limited Liability Debbie Barber 12.0
763 He's A Special Asset Sarah Knight 8.0
800 Invite Abe Robin Kline 7.0
804 Reds Hot Investment Stefanie Freeland 4.0
242 Im Habit Forming Lynda Kissane 3.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 2.0

Equitation Award

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
333 Only Immortal gracie cochran 120.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 89.0
212 Chute He's Invited Rylyn Hrabal 81.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Tammy Slott 65.0
782 Cosmo Cassie McNeil 64.0
700 Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith 63.0
687 Luna Jessica Belen 61.0
450 Good Night For Cuervo Ethan Jones 56.0
383 Follow UR Intuition Adam Johnson 55.0

1270 IR Awsome Enough Michele Fitzgerald 55.0
781 Mountain Laurel William Henry Madison Weedon 49.0
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613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 48.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holli Rutter 48.0
166 Trubador's Fancy Dawn Ryan 47.0
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Madison Stuart 47.0
467 Amble With Potential Alyssa Stephens 43.0
136 Invitation to Tawny Isabel Cox 43.0

7029 Lopin to the Big Time Hailey Davis 43.0
707 Lotza Rocks Maggie Conner 40.0
836 Ima Lil Good Tori Murany 37.0

99 An Absolute Saint Caroline Fabus 36.0
363 Vested in Lotto Cin Olivia Omer 36.0
517 Martin Lizzi Lahti 36.0

74 Exclusively Mocca Kayla Virga 35.0
459 Lazy In My Mercedes Rebecca Kromer 34.0
753 My Irons Win Ava Sinclair 33.0
510 Stella's GotR Groove Kerry Daudlin 31.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 30.0
623 Reds Hot Investment Isabelle Freeland 28.0
799 No Doubt Im A Lazy Boy Dana Albertson 28.0

5 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 28.0
841 Sara Rachel Lavelle 27.0
688 Dutch Golden Opportunity Victoria Bancroft 26.0
817 Sheza Rosie Sensation Piper Frank 26.0
901 Ima Lil Good Violet Tetil 25.0
390 Zadron's Lil Miss Megan Plekker 23.0
124 Ken He Hotrod Canton Tetil 23.0
529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 23.0
258 Zippos Mystery Man Jennifer Cameron 21.0

58 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 21.0
787 CT Cruizer Julia Benavides 21.0
322 H-Amba-H Kelly Beaubien 21.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 20.0
520 Chasin Big Dreams Christine Lace 20.0
648 Dot Com Sierra Harvey 19.0
379 Simply Got Spotted Brooke Laskowski 19.0
577 Hunting Henry Brittany Teelander 18.0

31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Smith 17.0
872 I've Been Noticed Tracie Loker 17.0

1206 Son of A Dun Deal Karol Holzhei 17.0
630 I'm Pink Floyd Sarah Davis 17.0
634 Hercules Alissa Inman 17.0
185 Fancy Enuff to be Tuff Fisher Mayes 16.0
592 Designed Ona Impulse Alyssa Luzkow 15.0

45 Don't Sniff My Flowers Caroline Fabus 15.0
842 Impulse to Sleep Alyssa Luzkow 15.0

33 Designed by Kid Marie Lynn Wieland 15.0
237 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 14.0
115 Designed By Kid Morgan Watts 14.0
754 Beroy Eme Teachworth 14.0
899 Princess Cookie Monster Gabrielle Dingelll 14.0
244 Sleepin In The Snow Michelle Eno 14.0
526 Crash My Party Christine Lace 14.0
838 Back to sleep now Rhonda Zilka 13.0
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514 EPR She's a Keeper Eme Teachworth 13.0
121 Designers-Got-A-Tude Suzanne French 13.0
607 No Foolin Ima Hotrod Nealie Andrews 12.0
100 HSH Hottroddin Lady Victoria Reinbold 12.0
789 Psychadelic Taylor Heinlen 12.0

39 Z Tango Tyffany Brauer 12.0
1271 IR Awesome Enough Addison Hardy 11.0

374 Mae Be Sir Flashydan Allison VandeKopple 11.0
696 Heza Top Splash Sheri Galli 11.0
464 Casually Elegant Donna Spears 11.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 11.0
123 R Kids Class Act Meagan Byrd 10.0
223 Promised Perfection Katie Davis 10.0
412 Take Me to Church Hannah Bechill 10.0

32 Ibee Prince Charmin Mickayla Ruttan 10.0
77 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 10.0

783 Just Plain Lazy Mandy Bruens 9.0
811 LSF Big Moves Adam D'Agustino 9.0

1360 Luke I Can Fly Stefanie Beckley 9.0
989 Sleepin In The Snow Becky Eno 9.0
716 Hot Roddin Super Chip Chelsey Albosta 9.0
658 Skip Be Grand Aleah Arthur 8.0
147 Cinnamon Denae Gifford 8.0
468 Just Invite Icy Diane Hamilton 8.0
404 Mac Daddy Sensation Meagan Byrd 8.0
597 Sleepin Buck Naked Becki Willard 8.0

34 Shiloh Meghan Everts 7.0
699 Ima Sassy Treat Marley Smith 7.0
145 Keeping My Investment Susan Kuznia 7.0
794 Zips Talkin Big Leagues Hannah Caldwell 7.0
143 JZ Limited Liability Debbie Barber 7.0
800 Invite Abe Robin Kline 7.0
839 Invitation N Gold Ali Reifschneider 7.0

41 LL Miss Debutante Tyffany Brauer 6.0
720 Totally Hot At Night Zoe Wimberley 6.0
282 GSR Bad Obsession Aubrey Bogardus 6.0
498 Lynns Little Shadow Lacey Schoendorf 6.0
391 IMA Special Austin Wescoat 6.0
108 JZ Limited Liability Courtney Misener 5.0
505 Imprinted By Gentleman Allison Wall 5.0
315 Zippen Little Doctor Taylor Arthur 5.0
815 Jubilation on the Spot Zachary Parker 5.0

1044 Tin To Go Smooth Karley Eager 5.0
21 Don't Skip the Punch Zachary Parker 5.0
64 Lopin For Margaritas Alayna Wenger 5.0

632 Heaven Sent Mic Anna Kietzerow 5.0
784 Fancy EnoughtoBeTuff Kaitlyn Ripley 4.0
794 Zips Talkin Big Leagues Sarah Caldwell 4.0
500 Mr. Markus Lauren Merkle 4.0
111 Hotroddin Super Chip Jocelyn Tetil 4.0
457 Peaceable Assemby Britney Stevens 4.0
384 LSF Big Moves Amoreena Most 3.0
242 Im Habit Forming Lynda Kissane 3.0
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284 My Irons Win Adeline Sinclair 3.0
405 You Had Me at Hello Brooke Garrison 3.0
555 The Tan Man Lauren Merkle 3.0
608 Just Invite Icy Markell Shierey 3.0
319 JRL Hamra Asad Sydney Chambers 2.0
726 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 2.0
507 Ken He Hot Rod Sophie Upcott 2.0
389 Skylar Dakota Barnett 2.0
763 He's A Special Asset Sarah Knight 1.0
627 Invest N Miller Time Kaitlyn McInerney 1.0
298 Mito's Stormy Night Ava Savage 1.0
757 Limited Edition Hotrod Brendan Boynton 1.0
804 Reds Hot Investment Stefanie Freeland 1.0

gymkhana

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
250 Kansas City Cash Malary Thorsby 38.0
739 Ticos Complaint Hayden Jean 34.0
286 Stella Madison Montgomery 29.0
302 Burs Poco Doc Bar Anna Kietzerow 16.0
687 Luna Jessica Belen 15.0

18 VR Tommys Gamblin Gal Gretchen Gautz 11.0
1270 IR Awsome Enough Michele Fitzgerald 11.0

517 Martin Lizzi Lahti 8.0
642 Sisco Sierra Harvey 6.0

77 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 6.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 5.0

1360 Luke I Can Fly Stefanie Beckley 4.0
726 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 3.0
721 LW Beau Scooter Madison Defeyter 2.0

Lead Line

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
776 Freckles reagan cross 27.0
705 Mito Ben A Gentleman Anna Ream 24.0
849 Bentley Dominic Morin 14.0
793 JRL Hamra Asad Veronica Ladd 13.0
387 Im Habit Forming Ariyanna Docksteader 13.0
191 Just Invite Icy Makenna Kulas 12.0
224 Sleeping In The Snow Shelby Eno 10.0

32 Ibee Prince Charmin Viola Collins 4.0
756 Amble With Potential Reagan Chubb 3.0

Non Stock

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
687 Luna Jessica Belen 62.0
781 Mountain Laurel William Henry Madison Weedon 54.0

39 Z Tango Tyffany Brauer 45.0
390 Zadron's Lil Miss Megan Plekker 42.0
464 Casually Elegant Donna Spears 37.0
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9031 Marie Linda Willison 37.0
166 Trubador's Fancy Dawn Ryan 35.0
634 Hercules Alissa Inman 29.0
121 Designers-Got-A-Tude Suzanne French 27.0
322 H-Amba-H Kelly Beaubien 25.0
789 Psychadelic Taylor Heinlen 24.0
596 Evalution Josh Edwards 16.0

58 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 10.0
327 Heirogance LRA Josh Edwards 9.0
249 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 7.0

41 LL Miss Debutante Tyffany Brauer 6.0
319 JRL Hamra Asad Sydney Chambers 2.0

Overall

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
700 Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith 204.0
333 Only Immortal gracie cochran 192.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 172.0
687 Luna Jessica Belen 138.0

74 Exclusively Mocca Kayla Virga 138.0
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Madison Stuart 133.0
383 Follow UR Intuition Adam Johnson 132.0
781 Mountain Laurel William Henry Madison Weedon 123.0
166 Trubador's Fancy Dawn Ryan 110.0
212 Chute He's Invited Rylyn Hrabal 107.0
136 Invitation to Tawny Isabel Cox 106.0
459 Lazy In My Mercedes Rebecca Kromer 99.0

1270 IR Awsome Enough Michele Fitzgerald 99.0
467 Amble With Potential Alyssa Stephens 97.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holli Rutter 92.0

7029 Lopin to the Big Time Hailey Davis 91.0
99 An Absolute Saint Caroline Fabus 91.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Tammy Slott 90.0
688 Dutch Golden Opportunity Victoria Bancroft 86.0
450 Good Night For Cuervo Ethan Jones 85.0
613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 84.0
363 Vested in Lotto Cin Olivia Omer 84.0

58 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 82.0
412 Take Me to Church Hannah Bechill 80.0
899 Princess Cookie Monster Gabrielle Dingelll 79.0
124 Ken He Hotrod Canton Tetil 77.0
782 Cosmo Cassie McNeil 76.0
707 Lotza Rocks Maggie Conner 73.0
753 My Irons Win Ava Sinclair 72.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 70.0
510 Stella's GotR Groove Kerry Daudlin 68.0
841 Sara Rachel Lavelle 67.0
517 Martin Lizzi Lahti 66.0

77 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 66.0
592 Designed Ona Impulse Alyssa Luzkow 60.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 59.0
39 Z Tango Tyffany Brauer 55.0
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390 Zadron's Lil Miss Megan Plekker 54.0
21 Don't Skip the Punch Zachary Parker 52.0
31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Smith 52.0

739 Ticos Complaint Hayden Jean 51.0
379 Simply Got Spotted Brooke Laskowski 51.0
526 Crash My Party Christine Lace 51.0
836 Ima Lil Good Tori Murany 51.0
121 Designers-Got-A-Tude Suzanne French 50.0
634 Hercules Alissa Inman 49.0
237 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 49.0
799 No Doubt Im A Lazy Boy Dana Albertson 48.0

5 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 48.0
464 Casually Elegant Donna Spears 48.0
789 Psychadelic Taylor Heinlen 47.0
421 Invitation to Tawny Charlotte Cox 45.0
322 H-Amba-H Kelly Beaubien 44.0
100 HSH Hottroddin Lady Victoria Reinbold 44.0
989 Sleepin In The Snow Becky Eno 43.0
648 Dot Com Sierra Harvey 43.0
630 I'm Pink Floyd Sarah Davis 43.0
514 EPR She's a Keeper Eme Teachworth 41.0
529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 40.0

1271 IR Awesome Enough Addison Hardy 39.0
250 Kansas City Cash Malary Thorsby 38.0
520 Chasin Big Dreams Christine Lace 37.0
468 Just Invite Icy Diane Hamilton 37.0
650 Dabblin' N Diamonds Dawn Glover 37.0
846 Girls First Bentley Mallory Morin 36.0
682 Invest N Miller Time Hannah Laskowski 36.0

35 An Absolute Saint Claire Fabus 35.0
901 Ima Lil Good Violet Tetil 35.0
404 Mac Daddy Sensation Meagan Byrd 34.0
286 Stella Madison Montgomery 32.0
623 Reds Hot Investment Isabelle Freeland 32.0
500 Mr. Markus Lauren Merkle 32.0
596 Evalution Josh Edwards 32.0
788 KDS Only n My Dreams Melanie DeLuca 31.0
258 Zippos Mystery Man Jennifer Cameron 31.0
607 No Foolin Ima Hotrod Nealie Andrews 30.0
817 Sheza Rosie Sensation Piper Frank 30.0
696 Heza Top Splash Sheri Galli 29.0
577 Hunting Henry Brittany Teelander 29.0

64 Lopin For Margaritas Alayna Wenger 29.0
755 One Sleep Away Cathy Wood 29.0

33 Designed by Kid Marie Lynn Wieland 28.0
498 Lynns Little Shadow Lacey Schoendorf 28.0
278 IBEE Livin Loud April Kunkel 28.0
252 Kid Command Malary Thorsby 28.0
705 Mito Ben A Gentleman Emily Ream 27.0

34 Shiloh Meghan Everts 27.0
776 Freckles reagan cross 27.0
838 Back to sleep now Rhonda Zilka 26.0
442 Designed By Kid Molly Watts 26.0
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699 Ima Sassy Treat Marley Smith 26.0
315 Zippen Little Doctor Taylor Arthur 25.0
816 I'm Pistol Poppin Perfect Alekzin Glover 25.0
872 I've Been Noticed Tracie Loker 25.0
143 JZ Limited Liability Debbie Barber 25.0

48 Dirty Emily Spencer Stayton 25.0
507 Ken He Hot Rod Sophie Upcott 25.0
705 Mito Ben A Gentleman Anna Ream 24.0
300 Hot Roddin Maybelline Sherry Monroe 24.0
787 CT Cruizer Julia Benavides 24.0
837 Dun Haven Aristocraticlee Lorraine Danieleski 24.0

45 Don't Sniff My Flowers Caroline Fabus 24.0
905 Face It I'm Just Hot Emily Ream 23.0
856 Investors Chip Bonnie Sue Kalmar 23.0
842 Impulse to Sleep Alyssa Luzkow 23.0

1360 Luke I Can Fly Stefanie Beckley 22.0
123 R Kids Class Act Meagan Byrd 22.0

40 LL Miss Debutante Mason Brauer 21.0
597 Sleepin Buck Naked Becki Willard 21.0
288 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 21.0
815 Jubilation on the Spot Zachary Parker 21.0
108 JZ Limited Liability Courtney Misener 21.0
726 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 20.0
319 JRL Hamra Asad Sydney Chambers 20.0
145 Keeping My Investment Susan Kuznia 19.0
115 Designed By Kid Morgan Watts 19.0

1044 Tin To Go Smooth Karley Eager 19.0
147 Cinnamon Denae Gifford 19.0
783 Just Plain Lazy Mandy Bruens 19.0
555 The Tan Man Lauren Merkle 18.0
374 Mae Be Sir Flashydan Allison VandeKopple 18.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 17.0
125 R Kids Class Act Raelynn Locher 17.0

1206 Son of A Dun Deal Karol Holzhei 17.0
457 Peaceable Assemby Britney Stevens 17.0
302 Burs Poco Doc Bar Anna Kietzerow 16.0
185 Fancy Enuff to be Tuff Fisher Mayes 16.0
223 Promised Perfection Katie Davis 16.0
249 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 15.0
754 Beroy Eme Teachworth 15.0
627 Invest N Miller Time Kaitlyn McInerney 15.0
821 Flashy Funky Monkey Ali Reifshneider 14.0
244 Sleepin In The Snow Michelle Eno 14.0
391 IMA Special Austin Wescoat 14.0
284 My Irons Win Adeline Sinclair 14.0
632 Heaven Sent Mic Anna Kietzerow 14.0
849 Bentley Dominic Morin 14.0
387 Im Habit Forming Ariyanna Docksteader 13.0
280 Im Lopin Dirty Ingrid Hutchins 13.0
793 JRL Hamra Asad Veronica Ladd 13.0
800 Invite Abe Robin Kline 13.0

18 VR Tommys Gamblin Gal Gretchen Gautz 12.0
389 Skylar Dakota Barnett 12.0
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191 Just Invite Icy Makenna Kulas 12.0
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Alyssa Stephens 12.0

32 Ibee Prince Charmin Mickayla Ruttan 12.0
785 CYA Later Allocator Cathy Wood 12.0
501 Sweet Southern Bell Shannon Olson 12.0
658 Skip Be Grand Aleah Arthur 11.0
716 Hot Roddin Super Chip Chelsey Albosta 11.0
608 Just Invite Icy Markell Shierey 10.0
763 He's A Special Asset Sarah Knight 10.0
784 Fancy EnoughtoBeTuff Kaitlyn Ripley 10.0
224 Sleeping In The Snow Shelby Eno 10.0
327 Heirogance LRA Josh Edwards 9.0
111 Hotroddin Super Chip Jocelyn Tetil 9.0
811 LSF Big Moves Adam D'Agustino 9.0
698 Look At My Hot Chips Heather Smith 9.0
847 Psychadellic Adam Morin 8.0

1 Fancy Enough to Be Tuff Jenna Morse 8.0
605 Check Out My Hot Asset Amanda Wall 8.0
242 Im Habit Forming Lynda Kissane 7.0
794 Zips Talkin Big Leagues Hannah Caldwell 7.0
414 Zig zag N Assests Ali Reifschneider 7.0
591 Kia Emily Ream 7.0
839 Invitation N Gold Ali Reifschneider 7.0
642 Sisco Sierra Harvey 6.0

41 LL Miss Debutante Tyffany Brauer 6.0
790 Cluistic Catch Emily Dart 6.0
282 GSR Bad Obsession Aubrey Bogardus 6.0
720 Totally Hot At Night Zoe Wimberley 6.0
405 You Had Me at Hello Brooke Garrison 6.0
843 Invited In Gold Emily Ream 5.0

17 KIa Mary Shafer 5.0
794 Zips Talkin Big Leagues Sarah Caldwell 5.0
505 Imprinted By Gentleman Allison Wall 5.0
127 Mittos Stormie Night Nikki Savage 5.0

32 Ibee Prince Charmin Viola Collins 4.0
757 Limited Edition Hotrod Brendan Boynton 4.0
804 Reds Hot Investment Stefanie Freeland 4.0
843 Invited In Gold Lacey Shoendorf 3.0
384 LSF Big Moves Amoreena Most 3.0
756 Amble With Potential Reagan Chubb 3.0
309 Dutch Chocolatey's Wish Victoria Bancroft 2.0
327 Heirogance LRA Dani Martin 2.0
721 LW Beau Scooter Madison Defeyter 2.0
792 MS Talarosa Rumor Shantel Bowersox 1.0
298 Mito's Stormy Night Ava Savage 1.0

Pee Wee

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
421 Invitation to Tawny Charlotte Cox 34.0
682 Invest N Miller Time Hannah Laskowski 25.0

35 An Absolute Saint Claire Fabus 25.0
48 Dirty Emily Spencer Stayton 24.0
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846 Girls First Bentley Mallory Morin 23.0
442 Designed By Kid Molly Watts 15.0
125 R Kids Class Act Raelynn Locher 14.0

40 LL Miss Debutante Mason Brauer 11.0
847 Psychadellic Adam Morin 6.0

39 Z Tango Tyffany Brauer 2.0

Performance Horse

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
700 Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith 93.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 47.0
333 Only Immortal gracie cochran 43.0
688 Dutch Golden Opportunity Victoria Bancroft 39.0

77 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 37.0
383 Follow UR Intuition Adam Johnson 32.0
526 Crash My Party Christine Lace 31.0
166 Trubador's Fancy Dawn Ryan 31.0

74 Exclusively Mocca Kayla Virga 28.0
781 Mountain Laurel William Henry Madison Weedon 26.0

58 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 26.0
687 Luna Jessica Belen 25.0
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Madison Stuart 25.0

21 Don't Skip the Punch Zachary Parker 25.0
459 Lazy In My Mercedes Rebecca Kromer 24.0
412 Take Me to Church Hannah Bechill 23.0
788 KDS Only n My Dreams Melanie DeLuca 22.0

99 An Absolute Saint Caroline Fabus 22.0
252 Kid Command Malary Thorsby 22.0
613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 21.0
379 Simply Got Spotted Brooke Laskowski 21.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holli Rutter 20.0
841 Sara Rachel Lavelle 19.0
467 Amble With Potential Alyssa Stephens 19.0
363 Vested in Lotto Cin Olivia Omer 19.0
319 JRL Hamra Asad Sydney Chambers 18.0
899 Princess Cookie Monster Gabrielle Dingelll 18.0
989 Sleepin In The Snow Becky Eno 18.0
753 My Irons Win Ava Sinclair 17.0
100 HSH Hottroddin Lady Victoria Reinbold 17.0
288 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 16.0
856 Investors Chip Bonnie Sue Kalmar 16.0
789 Psychadelic Taylor Heinlen 15.0
136 Invitation to Tawny Isabel Cox 15.0
821 Flashy Funky Monkey Ali Reifshneider 14.0
498 Lynns Little Shadow Lacey Schoendorf 14.0
322 H-Amba-H Kelly Beaubien 14.0
707 Lotza Rocks Maggie Conner 13.0

7029 Lopin to the Big Time Hailey Davis 13.0
143 JZ Limited Liability Debbie Barber 13.0
630 I'm Pink Floyd Sarah Davis 13.0
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Alyssa Stephens 12.0
705 Mito Ben A Gentleman Emily Ream 12.0
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500 Mr. Markus Lauren Merkle 12.0
785 CYA Later Allocator Cathy Wood 12.0
315 Zippen Little Doctor Taylor Arthur 12.0
124 Ken He Hotrod Canton Tetil 12.0
726 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 11.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 11.0
464 Casually Elegant Donna Spears 11.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed A Girl Tammy Slott 11.0
634 Hercules Alissa Inman 10.0
510 Stella's GotR Groove Kerry Daudlin 9.0
698 Look At My Hot Chips Heather Smith 9.0
577 Hunting Henry Brittany Teelander 8.0

39 Z Tango Tyffany Brauer 8.0
457 Peaceable Assemby Britney Stevens 8.0
249 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 8.0
837 Dun Haven Aristocraticlee Lorraine Danieleski 8.0

1 Fancy Enough to Be Tuff Jenna Morse 8.0
555 The Tan Man Lauren Merkle 7.0
404 Mac Daddy Sensation Meagan Byrd 7.0
147 Cinnamon Denae Gifford 7.0
237 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 7.0
529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 7.0
591 Kia Emily Ream 7.0
627 Invest N Miller Time Kaitlyn McInerney 7.0
300 Hot Roddin Maybelline Sherry Monroe 5.0
468 Just Invite Icy Diane Hamilton 5.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 5.0
121 Designers-Got-A-Tude Suzanne French 5.0

64 Lopin For Margaritas Alayna Wenger 5.0
800 Invite Abe Robin Kline 4.0
242 Im Habit Forming Lynda Kissane 4.0
507 Ken He Hot Rod Sophie Upcott 4.0
815 Jubilation on the Spot Zachary Parker 4.0
842 Impulse to Sleep Alyssa Luzkow 4.0
592 Designed Ona Impulse Alyssa Luzkow 3.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 3.0

1360 Luke I Can Fly Stefanie Beckley 3.0
31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Smith 3.0

757 Limited Edition Hotrod Brendan Boynton 3.0
597 Sleepin Buck Naked Becki Willard 2.0
648 Dot Com Sierra Harvey 2.0

5 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 2.0
699 Ima Sassy Treat Marley Smith 2.0
286 Stella Madison Montgomery 2.0
212 Chute He's Invited Rylyn Hrabal 1.0
389 Skylar Dakota Barnett 1.0
784 Fancy EnoughtoBeTuff Kaitlyn Ripley 1.0

1271 IR Awesome Enough Addison Hardy 1.0
1044 Tin To Go Smooth Karley Eager 1.0
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Pony

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
517 Martin Lizzi Lahti 58.0
841 Sara Rachel Lavelle 45.0
648 Dot Com Sierra Harvey 41.0
688 Dutch Golden Opportunity Victoria Bancroft 33.0
592 Designed Ona Impulse Alyssa Luzkow 26.0
699 Ima Sassy Treat Marley Smith 24.0

45 Don't Sniff My Flowers Caroline Fabus 24.0
754 Beroy Eme Teachworth 14.0

31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Smith 9.0
457 Peaceable Assemby Britney Stevens 9.0
816 I'm Pistol Poppin Perfect Alekzin Glover 2.0

Ranch Horse

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
688 Dutch Golden Opportunity Victoria Bancroft 49.0
788 KDS Only n My Dreams Melanie DeLuca 31.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 29.0

77 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 27.0
899 Princess Cookie Monster Gabrielle Dingelll 25.0
498 Lynns Little Shadow Lacey Schoendorf 20.0
821 Flashy Funky Monkey Ali Reifshneider 14.0
856 Investors Chip Bonnie Sue Kalmar 14.0
739 Ticos Complaint Hayden Jean 14.0
841 Sara Rachel Lavelle 13.0
613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 12.0
288 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 12.0
500 Mr. Markus Lauren Merkle 12.0
467 Amble With Potential Alyssa Stephens 8.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 8.0
526 Crash My Party Christine Lace 7.0
700 Look At My Hot Chips Hailey Smith 7.0
237 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 7.0
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Madison Stuart 7.0

74 Exclusively Mocca Kayla Virga 7.0
99 An Absolute Saint Caroline Fabus 6.0

278 IBEE Livin Loud April Kunkel 6.0
58 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 5.0

5 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 4.0
363 Vested in Lotto Cin Olivia Omer 4.0
459 Lazy In My Mercedes Rebecca Kromer 4.0

1360 Luke I Can Fly Stefanie Beckley 3.0
555 The Tan Man Lauren Merkle 2.0
166 Trubador's Fancy Dawn Ryan 1.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 1.0
145 Keeping My Investment Susan Kuznia 1.0
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WT 12 & Under

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
146 ValentinosBlazinRide Madison Stuart 78.0

99 An Absolute Saint Caroline Fabus 41.0
901 Ima Lil Good Violet Tetil 35.0
379 Simply Got Spotted Brooke Laskowski 30.0

58 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 30.0
5 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 29.0

1271 IR Awesome Enough Addison Hardy 25.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 24.0
514 EPR She's a Keeper Eme Teachworth 23.0
237 Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 22.0
185 Fancy Enuff to be Tuff Fisher Mayes 16.0
837 Dun Haven Aristocraticlee Lorraine Danieleski 16.0
284 My Irons Win Adeline Sinclair 14.0
111 Hotroddin Super Chip Jocelyn Tetil 9.0
389 Skylar Dakota Barnett 2.0
298 Mito's Stormy Night Ava Savage 1.0

WT 13 & Over

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
363 Vested in Lotto Cin Olivia Omer 61.0
136 Invitation to Tawny Isabel Cox 59.0
124 Ken He Hotrod Canton Tetil 50.0
459 Lazy In My Mercedes Rebecca Kromer 43.0
836 Ima Lil Good Tori Murany 42.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holli Rutter 39.0
872 I've Been Noticed Tracie Loker 20.0
815 Jubilation on the Spot Zachary Parker 17.0

34 Shiloh Meghan Everts 14.0
145 Keeping My Investment Susan Kuznia 13.0
899 Princess Cookie Monster Gabrielle Dingelll 13.0
108 JZ Limited Liability Courtney Misener 8.0
794 Zips Talkin Big Leagues Hannah Caldwell 7.0
278 IBEE Livin Loud April Kunkel 6.0
127 Mittos Stormie Night Nikki Savage 2.0
650 Dabblin' N Diamonds Dawn Glover 1.0
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